ADDRESS

San Gabriel Police Department

Business Crime Report

DATE  IIME = CRIME

DESCRIPTION

01 -(Del Mar Ave. on the east - Alhambra boundary on the west -Railroad tracks on the south-City of San Marino boundary on the north) Total Offenses: 7

0900 W LAS TUNAS DRIVE
MISCELLANEOUS

0300 SAN MARINO AV

COMMERCIAL HOUSE (NON-GAS/SERVICE/
0600 LAS TUNAS DR

MISCELLANEOUS

0400 W LESLIE DRIVE

HIGHWAY (STREETS,ALLEYS,ETC.)

0200 SANTA ANITA ST
MISCELLANEOUS

0200 S SANTA ANITA ST
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 LAS TUNAS DR
MISCELLANEOUS

09/01/2021

09/09/2021

09/11/2021

09/13/2021

09/21/2021

09/24/2021

09/24/2021

03:36

09:57

07:18

01:33

16:18

13:35

18:38

BURGLARY

BURGLARY

BURGLARY

ID THEFT

GRAND
THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/
PROPERTY OVER $400

GRAND
THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/
PROPERTY OVER $400

VANDALISM

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/UNLAWFUL ENTRY/UNKNOWN

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/UNKNOWN

FRAUD/ID THEFT

THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER $400

THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER $400

VANDALISM/BUSINESS

02 -(San Marino boundary on the north — Railroad tracks on the south — Del Mar Ave. on the west — Muscatel Ave. on the east) Total Offenses: 10

0200 LAS TUNAS DR
MISCELLANEOUS

1100 LAS TUNAS DR

COMMERCIALHOUSE (NON-GAS/SERVICE/
CONVENIFNCE/RANK)

0200 LAS TUNAS DR
MISCELLANEOUS

1100 LAS TUNAS DR
HIGHWAY (STREETS,ALLEYS,ETC.)

0200 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 SAN GABRIEL BL
CONVENIENCE STORE

0300 SAN GABRIEL BL

CONVENIENCE STORE

0200 DEL MAR AV
HIGHWAY (STREETS,ALLEYS,ETC.)

0100 SAN GABRIEL BL
CONVENIENCE STORE

09/02/2021

09/04/2021

09/07/2021

09/08/2021

09/09/2021

09/10/2021

09/16/2021

09/19/2021

09/23/2021

09/24/2021

11:29

14:17

18:36

08:59

20:17

18:00

20:45

01:08

10:37

11:53

VANDALISM

ROBBERY

VANDALISM

ID THEFT

VANDALISM

ROBBERY

BURGLARY

BURGLARY

VANDALISM [$50,000 OR
MORE]

BURGLARY

VANDALISM/BUSINESS POWER OUTLET COVER

ROBBERY/STRONG ARM/COMMERCIAL HOUSE/CRIMINAL
THREATS

VANDALISM/BUSINESS

FRAUD/ID THEFT/POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA/PROBATION
HOLD

VANDALISM/CAR WINDOW

ROBERRY/OTHER WEAPON/MACE/CONSPIRACY TO
COMMIT CRIME/POSSESS STOLEN
PROP/WARRANTS/STORED VEHICLE/DRIVER ARRESTED

THEFT/SHOPLFTING/OVER $400/POSSESS STOLEN
PROP/POSSESS DRUGS/CONTROL SUBSTANCE/WARRANT

THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER $50/WARRANT

VANDALISM/VEHICLE

THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER $50

03 ~(Railroad tracks on the north — Interstate 10 on the south — Del Mar Ave. on the east — Alhambra boundary on the west) Total Offenses: 12

0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

09/01/2021

16:55

VEHICLE BURGLARY

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400



0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 WEST VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1400 S NEW AV
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

1400 S NEW AV
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

0100 VALLEY BL
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0400 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0400 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0500 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

09/01/2021

09/06/2021

09/13/2021

09/13/2021

09/14/2021

09/15/2021

09/15/2021

09/18/2021

09/22/2021

09/24/2021

09/24/2021

17:39

16:44

00:21

00:21

20:05

13:23

20:35

15:56

14:20

17:46

18:19

GRAND

THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/
PROPERTY OVER $400

ID THEFT

GRAND

THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/
PROPERTY OVER $400

VEHICLE BURGLARY

ROBBERY

VEHICLE BURGLARY

PETTY THEFT

ATTEMPTED

ID THEFT

VANDALISM

BURGLARY

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

FRAUD/FALSE PRETENSE

THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER $400

THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER $400

ROBBERY/STRONG ARM/HIGHWAY

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

THEFT/ALL OTHER/OVER $400

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/ATTEMPT FORCIBLE/UNKNOWN

TIME

FRAUD/THEFT BY FALSE PRETENSE

VANDALISM/VEHICLE

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

04 -(Railroad tracks on the north — Interstate 10 on the south — Del Mar Ave. on the west — Rubio Wash on the east) Total Offenses: 20

0100 VALLEY BL
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

1500 SAN GABRIEL BL
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

0800 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1600 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0500 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1600 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1800 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1500 DEL MAR AV
BANK

0300 VALLEY BL

COMMERCIAL HOUSE (NON-GAS / SERVICE /

AAMUEAIERAE B AN

1600 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1600 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0100 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0700 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/02/2021

09/06/2021

09/06/2021

09/07/2021

09/07/2021

09/07/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/10/2021

09/14/2021

17:14

23:15

12:23

09:29

12:06

02:09

04:22

16:25

03:54

08:07

22:37

12:09

04:06

ATTEMPTED

ATTEMPTED

VEHICLE BURGLARY

BURGLARY

VEHICLE BURGLARY

BURGLARY

BURGLARY

ID THEFT

ROBBERY

BURGLARY

GRAND

THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/
PROPERTY OVER $400

STOLEN VEHICLE

STOLEN VEHICLE

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/UNDER $50

THEFT/FROM BUILDING/OVER $400

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME

FRAUD/ID THEFT/UNAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWS

ROBBERY/FIREARM/COMMERCIAL HOUSE

THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER $50/ATTEMPTED

THEFT/ALL OTHER/OVER $400

STOLEN VEHICLE

STOLEN VEHICLE/RECOVERED BY LAPD CENTRAL
TRAFFIC ON 09-14-2021



0500 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0300 VALLEY BL
HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)

0800 VALLEY BL
MISCELLANEOUS

1500 S SAN GABRIEL BLVD
MISCELLANEOUS

0900 SAN GABRIEL BL
GAS / SERVICE STATION

1800 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

0600 SAN GABRIEL BL
MISCELLANEOUS

10/06/2021

09/16/2021

09/17/2021

09/18/2021

09/18/2021

09/20/2021

09/24/2021

09/26/2021

17:11

21:55

10:17

09:45

01:43

10:13

08:55

VEHICLE BURGLAR

ROBBERY

BURGLARY

VEHICLE BURGLARY

PETTY THEFT

BURGLARY

VEHICLE BURGLARY

CRIMEVIEW

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER $400

ROBBERY/STRONGARM/HIGHWAY

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/ATTEMPT FORCIBLE

ENTRY/UNKNOWN TIME

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/$50 - $199

THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER $50

BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/UNKNOWN

THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/$50 - $199



