

MISCELLANEOUS

## San Gabriel Police Department

Business Crime Report



<u>ADDRESS</u>	DATE	TIME	CRIME	DESCRIPTION
01 -(Del Mar Ave. on the east - Alhambra bo	oundary on the w	est -Rail	road tracks on the south-City	of San Marino boundary on the north) Total Offenses: 7
0900 W LAS TUNAS DRIVE MISCELLANEOUS	09/01/2021	03:36	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME
0300 SAN MARINO AV COMMERCIAL HOUSE (NON-GAS/SERVICE/	09/09/2021	09:57	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/UNLAWFUL ENTRY/UNKNOWN
0600 LAS TUNAS DR MISCELLANEOUS	09/11/2021	07:18	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/UNKNOWN
0400 W LESLIE DRIVE HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/13/2021	01:33	ID THEFT	FRAUD/ID THEFT
0200 SANTA ANITA ST MISCELLANEOUS	09/21/2021	16:18	GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/ PROPERTY OVER \$400	THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER \$400
0200 S SANTA ANITA ST MISCELLANEOUS	09/24/2021	13:35	GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/ PROPERTY OVER \$400	THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER \$400
0100 LAS TUNAS DR MISCELLANEOUS	09/24/2021	18:38	VANDALISM	VANDALISM/BUSINESS
02 -(San Marino boundary on the north -	- Railroad tracks of	n the so	uth - Del Mar Ave. on the we	est - Muscatel Ave. on the east) Total Offenses: 10
0200 LAS TUNAS DR MISCELLANEOUS	09/02/2021	11:29	VANDALISM	VANDALISM/BUSINESS POWER OUTLET COVER
1100 LAS TUNAS DR COMMERCIAL HOUSE (NON-GAS/SERVICE/CONVENIENCE/RANK)	09/04/2021	14:17	ROBBERY	ROBBERY/STRONG ARM/COMMERCIAL HOUSE/CRIMINAL THREATS
0200 LAS TUNAS DR MISCELLANEOUS	09/07/2021	18:36	VANDALISM	VANDALISM/BUSINESS
1100 LAS TUNAS DR HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/08/2021	08:59	ID THEFT	FRAUD/ID THEFT/POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA/PROBATION HOLD
0200 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/09/2021	20:17	VANDALISM	VANDALISM/CAR WINDOW
0100 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/10/2021	18:00	ROBBERY	ROBERRY/OTHER WEAPON/MACE/CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT CRIME/POSSESS STOLEN PROP/WARRANTS/STORED VEHICLE/DRIVER ARRESTED
0100 SAN GABRIEL BL CONVENIENCE STORE	09/16/2021	20:45	BURGLARY	THEFT/SHOPLFTING/OVER \$400/POSSESS STOLEN PROP/POSSESS DRUGS/CONTROL SUBSTANCE/WARRANT
0300 SAN GABRIEL BL CONVENIENCE STORE	09/19/2021	01:08	BURGLARY	THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER \$50/WARRANT
0200 DEL MAR AV HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/23/2021	10:37	VANDALISM [\$50,000 OR MORE]	VANDALISM/VEHICLE
0100 SAN GABRIEL BL CONVENIENCE STORE	09/24/2021	11:53	BURGLARY	THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER \$50
03 -(Railroad tracks on the north - Intersta	te 10 on the sout	h – Del I	Mar Ave. on the east - Alhami	bra boundary on the west) Total Offenses: 12
0100 VALLEY BL	09/01/2021	16:55	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400

0100 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/01/2021	17:39	GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/ PROPERTY OVER \$400	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
0100 WEST VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/06/2021	16:44	ID THEFT	FRAUD/FALSE PRETENSE
1400 S NEW AV HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/13/2021	00:21	GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/ PROPERTY OVER \$400	THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER \$400
1400 S NEW AV HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/13/2021	00:21	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/PARTS & ACCESSORIES/OVER \$400
0100 VALLEY BL HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/14/2021	20:05	ROBBERY	ROBBERY/STRONG ARM/HIGHWAY
0100 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/15/2021	13:23	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
0400 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/15/2021	20:35	PETTY THEFT	THEFT/ALL OTHER/OVER \$400
0400 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/18/2021	15:56	ATTEMPTED	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/ATTEMPT FORCIBLE/UNKNOWN TIME
0500 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/22/2021	14:20	ID THEFT	FRAUD/THEFT BY FALSE PRETENSE
0100 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/24/2021	17:46	VANDALISM	VANDALISM/VEHICLE
0100 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/24/2021	18:19	BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
04 -(Railroad tracks on the north - Interstat	e 10 on the south	– Del Ma	ar Ave. on the west – Rubio W	Vash on the east) Total Offenses: 20
0100 VALLEY BL HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/01/2021	17:14	ATTEMPTED	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
1500 SAN GABRIEL BL HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/01/2021	23:15	ATTEMPTED	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
0800 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/02/2021	12:23	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/UNDER \$50
1600 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/06/2021	09:29	BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM BUILDING/OVER \$400
0500 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/06/2021	12:06	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
1600 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/07/2021	02:09	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME
1800 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/07/2021	04:22	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/NIGHT TIME
1500 DEL MAR AV BANK	09/07/2021	16:25	ID THEFT	FRAUD/ID THEFT/UNAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWS
0300 VALLEY BL COMMERCIAL HOUSE (NON-GAS / SERVICE /	09/09/2021	03:54	ROBBERY	ROBBERY/FIREARM/COMMERCIAL HOUSE
1600 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/09/2021	08:07	BURGLARY	THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER \$50/ATTEMPTED
1600 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/09/2021	22:37	GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/ PROPERTY OVER \$400	THEFT/ALL OTHER/OVER \$400
0100 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/10/2021	12:09	STOLEN VEHICLE	STOLEN VEHICLE
0700 VALLEY BL		04:06		

TRAFFIC ON 09-14-2021

MISCELLANEOUS

0500 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/16/2021	17:11	VEHICLE BURGLAR	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/OVER \$400
0300 VALLEY BL HIGHWAY (STREETS, ALLEYS, ETC.)	09/17/2021	21:55	ROBBERY	ROBBERY/STRONGARM/HIGHWAY
0800 VALLEY BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/18/2021	10:17	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/ATTEMPT FORCIBLE ENTRY/UNKNOWN TIME
1500 S SAN GABRIEL BLVD MISCELLANEOUS	09/18/2021	09:45	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/\$50 - \$199
0900 SAN GABRIEL BL GAS / SERVICE STATION	09/20/2021	01:43	PETTY THEFT	THEFT/SHOPLIFTING/UNDER \$50
1800 SAN GABRIEL BL MISCELLANEOUS	09/24/2021	10:13	BURGLARY	BURGLARY COMMERCIAL/FORCIBLE ENTRY/UNKNOWN
0600 SAN GABRIEL BL	09/26/2021	08:55	VEHICLE BURGLARY	THEFT/FROM VEHICLE/\$50 - \$199



